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CharlieCard | Cash on board Reduced fare
o Transfer to bus/subway available on CharlieCard—good Bus $1 .70 $1 .70 $0.85
for 2 hours, pay fare difference.
! Bus + Subway $2.40 $4.10 $1.10

Complete fare/pass rules and free/reduced fare eligibility:

e Children 11 & under ride free with a paying customer.
mbta.com/fares or call 617-222-3200

All MBTA buses are accessible to people with disabilities.

Effective August 28,2022

Spring Hill -

Kendall/MIT Sta

Connections

RED LINE
GREEN LINE D)

Information 617-222-3200
Lost and Found 617-222-2229
TTY 617-222-5146

Realtime arrival information, maps, and more

mbta.com
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Inbound Outbound
= 5
= =
(] E c E c [}

g s§ i 8 s§ g
5z 3 g8 ] =¥ ]
nT Sn 17 xH =X I
5:35 5:39 5:52 5:55 6:02 6:09
6:15 6:19 6:32 6:35 6:42 6:49
6:55 6:59 7:13 7:15 7:22 7:29
7:35 7:39 7:53 8:05 8:13 8:21
8:00 8:05 8:24 9:00 9:08 9:16
8:25 8:30 8:49 2:25 2:33 2:41
9:20 9:24 9:39 3:10 3:18 3:26
2:47 2:51 3:04 3:55 4:03 4:13
3:32 3:36 3:49 4:40 4:48 4:58
4:17 4:21 4:34 5:25 5:35 5:47
5:02 5:06 5:19 6:15 6:24 6:33
5:52 5:56 6:09 7:00 7:08 7:15
6:37 6:41 6:54 7:45 7:53 8:00
7:22 7:26 7:39

# Snow Route

When active, buses don't use Avon St or School St. Use stops on

Summer St or Highland Ave.

mbta.com/alerts/bus

No 85 service on Saturday, Sunday

PM times are bold

Information in this timetable is subject to change without notice. Traffic
and weather may affect running times.

Always check bus destination signs before boarding. Some buses may
only serve a part, or skip portions of this route.

2022 Holidays

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day
Thanksgiving Day

SUN Christmas Day

SUN Christmas Day Observed
New Year's Eve

SUN New Year’s Day



